G.3. Discuss and consider approval of a Resolution approving Task Three: Wastewater 

Master Plan and Wastewater Treatment Plant Evaluations under the master contract 
for professional services with Freese and Nichols, Inc., in an amount not to exceed 
Five Hundred Eighty-One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents 
($581,500.00), and authorizing the Mayor or designee to execute any documents in 
connection therewith.  
Task Three with Freese and Nichols  

G.4. Discuss and consider approval of a Resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute a 
contract with Signature Automation, LLC.